Dealer Operator /
General Manager
Sales
New Vehicles
Sales
Used Vehicles
Business
Manager (F&I)

have an accessorized car on the showroom floor.
If you prefer to have these products installed in your dealership, please use the enclosed list as an
ordering guide.
   Page# 2 CN1082239ID
Recommended Showroom Packages:
MINI Cooper (Pure Silver):
ITEM PART NUMBER M.S.R.P.
Sport Stripes (Bonnet, Boot) – Black 51 14 0 418 657 $       85.00
Checkerboard Mirror Cap, left  51 16 0 415 077 $       65.00
Checkerboard Mirror Cap, right 51 16 0 415 078 $       65.00
iPod® Integration 65 41 0 422 163 $     319.95
Exhaust Tip 82 12 0 415 678 $       28.83
MINI Cooper (Chili Red or Astro Black):
ITEM PART NUMBER M.S.R.P.
Sport Stripes (Bonnet, Boot) – White 51 14 0 418 656 $       85.00
Checkerboard Mirror Cap, left  51 16 0 415 077 $       65.00
Checkerboard Mirror Cap, right 51 16 0 415 078 $       65.00
iPod® Integration 65 41 0 422 163 $     319.95
Exhaust Tip 82 12 0 415 678 $       28.83
The wheel sets are not part of the optional port installed packages, please choose one
of the following options and order them separately:
MINI Cooper (Pure Silver):
R99 Double Spoke Grey 36 11 0 419 110 $  2,365.00
R90  Cross Spoke anthracite 36 11 0 419 080 $  3,322.00
MINI Cooper (Chili Red or Astro Black):
R108 Multi Spoke Wheel 36 11 0 419 991 $  2,277.00
R99 Silver Spoke Polished 36 11 0 419 097 $  2,277.00
   Page# 3 CN1082239ID
Recommended Showroom Packages:
MINI Cooper S:
ITEM PART NUMBER M.S.R.P.
JCW Aero Kit 51 19 0 418 202 $  1,595.00
JCW Brake Disc   2x 34 11 6 777 826 $      109.00
Exhaust Tip   2x 82 12 0 415 679 $        55.00
The wheel sets are not part of the optional port installed packages, please choose one
of the following options and order them separately:
MINI Cooper S (Mellow Yellow or Sparkling Silver):
R105 JCW Double Spoke Wheel black 36 11 0 419 109 $  2,450.00
Steering Limiter for 18” Wheels 32 10 6 777 974 $        45.00
MINI Cooper S (Laser Blue):
R105 JCW Double Spoke Wheel burnished 36 11 0 419 108 $  2,699.00
R109 JCW Double Spoke Composite Wheel 36 11 0 420 492 $  3,250.00
Steering Limiter for 18” Wheels 32 10 6 777 974 $        45.00
Best regards,
Alan E. Harris     Greg Marks
Vice President     Manager
Aftersales      Aftersales Business
Development & Marketing
MINI, a division of BMW of North America, LLC
© 2007 BMW of North America, LLC
This document is confidential and should not be shared with third parties for distribution.
   Page# 4 CN1082239ID
MINI MY2007 - SPECIAL PORT INSTALLED ACCESSORY ORDER FORM
FAX TO: 201 - 307 -0835- THOMAS KURZ (PRIOR TO 1/24/07)
1/9/2007
SECTION (A)
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION
NUMBER:   (last seven digits)
SECTION (B)
D
E